
ORDER OF SERVICE

ON & after the Day

4-Page Booklet

8-Page Booklet

Add Chif fon Ribbon

£3.00

£3.50

£1.00

PR ICE  L I ST

VOW BOOKLETS

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Inc lude Pr in ted Vows Ins ide both booklets

se t  o f  2,  inc ludes  ch i f fon  r ibbon

£20.00

£22.50

£5.00

Please use the pricing below as guide when considering your Wedding stationery.
An accurate quote will be provided following a phone / Zoom consultation. 

For more information and to contact me directly for a quote, please visit my website
www.sweetophelia.co.uk or drop me a message

at jess@sweetophelia.co.uk

Min imum spend o f  £200

TABLE Names / numbers

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Clear / Fros ted Acry l ic wi th Vinyl Le t ter ing

£5.00

£6.00

£10.00 / £12.00

A5, doub le  s ided



LARGE SIGNS 

Foamex Board

Clear Acry l ic

Fros ted Acry l ic

Fabric Banner (Cot ton L inen)

Table P lan Cards

Add Gold Edging

Add Vinyl Headers

Add arch / shape

SMALL SIGNS

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Foamex Board

cake,  gues tbook,  ca rds  & g i f t s

tab le  p lan,  we lcome s ign,  o rde r  o f  t he  day

£80

£120

£130

A1

£70

£100

£110

from £100

£5

£5

£30

£25

A2

£12

£14

£35

A4

£10

£12

A5 A3

£45

MENUS & PLACE CARDS

Flat or Folded Place Card

Flat P lace Card wi th Ribbon / Tassel / Wax Seal

Acry l ic P lace Card (Circ le or Rectangle)

£1

£1.50

£2.00



Menu

Menu & Place Card / Pr in ted Guest Names

Pr in ted Guest Individual Menu Choices

£1.50

£2.25

75p

THANK YOU CARDS

Flat Card

Folded Card

£2.25

£2.50

A6, inc ludes  l uxu ry  enve lope

DELIVERY

UK Tracked Del ivery

Tracked In ternat ional Del ivery

Please note, i f  order ing large s ignage a surcharge may apply

£10.00

£30.00

BESPOKE DESIGN FEE

Want something complete ly tai lored to you?

Bespoke design fees can vary f rom £25.00 - £250 depending on
the level of detai l  you’d l ike to include.

Please get in touch for more informat ion and to book a Zoom or
phone consul ta t ion to discuss your requirements. I  can’ t  wai t  to
hear your ideas!

EXTRAS

Let ter to my Husband / Wife wi th chi f fon r ibbon

Ceremony Seat Tags wi th chi f fon r ibbon

£10

£2.50


