PRICE LIST ON & AFTER THE DAY

Please use the pricing below as guide when considering your Wedding stationery. An accurate quote will be provided following a phone / Zoom consultation. For more information and to contact me directly for a quote, please visit my website www.sweetophelia.co.uk or drop me a message at jess@sweetophelia.co.uk

Minimum spend of £200

ORDER OF SERVICE

4-Page Booklet	£3.00
8-Page Booklet	£3.50
Add Chiffon Ribbon	£1.00

VOW BOOKLETS set of 2, includes chiffon ribbon

Standard Cardstock	£20.00
Handmade Paper	£22.50
Include Printed Vows Inside both booklets	£5.00
TABLE NAMES / NUMBERS	A5, double sided
Standard Cardstock	£5.00
Handmade Paper	£6.00
Clear / Frosted Acrylic with Vinyl Lettering	£10.00 / £12.00

LARGE SIGNS table plan, welcome sign, order of the day

	A2	A 1
Foamex Board	£70	£80
Clear Acrylic	£100	£120
Frosted Acrylic	£110	£130
Fabric Banner (Cotton Linen)	from £100	
Table Plan Cards	£5	
Add Gold Edging	£5	
Add Vinyl Headers	£30	
Add arch / shape	£25	
Add dien / snupe	223	

SMALL SIGNS

cake, guestbook, cards & gifts

	A5	A4	A3
Standard Cardstock	£10	£12	

Handmade Paper	£12	£14	
Foamex Board		£35	£45

MENUS & PLACE CARDS

Flat or Folded Place Card	£1
Flat Place Card with Ribbon / Tassel / Wax Seal	£1.50
Acrylic Place Card (Circle or Rectangle)	£2.00

Menu	£1.50
Menu & Place Card / Printed Guest Names	£2.25
Printed Guest Individual Menu Choices	75p
THANK YOU CARDS A6, includes lu.	xury envelope
Flat Card	£2.25
Folded Card	£2.50
EXTRAS	
Letter to my Husband / Wife with chiffon ribbon	£10
Ceremony Seat Tags with chiffon ribbon	£2.50

DELIVERY

Please note, if ordering large signage a surcharge may apply

BESPOKE DESIGN FEE

Want something completely tailored to you?

Bespoke design fees can vary from £25.00 - £250 depending on the level of detail you'd like to include.

Please get in touch for more information and to book a Zoom or phone consultation to discuss your requirements. I can't wait to hear your ideas!